Position

General Manager
Water Operations Manager
Water Operations Tech.
Admin Assistant

Office Assistant
General Manager

Yard Maintenance
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Del Puerto Water District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$142,498
$84,282
$45,414
$40,198
$35,032
$33,570
$817
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,050
$11,924
$24,360
$7,950
$26,479
$9,266
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



