Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$142,498	\$44,050
Water Operations Manager		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$84,282	\$11,924
Water Operations Tech.		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$45,414	\$24,360
Admin Assistant		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$40,198	\$7,950
Office Assistant		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$35,032	\$26,479
General Manager		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$33,570	\$9,266
Yard Maintenance		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$817	\$0
Director		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		Del Puerto Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0